
Cub Classic Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wynford 00:26:49.52 39

2 Buckeye Central 00:28:09.27 50

3 Clear Fork 00:27:49.83 52

4 St. Peter's 00:32:33.12 85

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Central Christian 00:32:58.75 4

Bucyrus 00:37:45.19 4

Loudonville 00:26:22.39 3

Lucas 00:31:05.21 1

East Knox 00:32:45.27 1

Mansfield Senior 00:47:21.66 1
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Cub Classic Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wynford 00:26:49.52 7 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 791 Morgan Lambert 00:24:29.81 3

2 8 796 Ari Sigler 00:26:53.99 6

3 11 790 Chloe Kaple 00:27:06.98 9

4 12 797 Tricia Zender 00:27:28.01 10

5 13 793 Atlee Miller 00:28:08.82 11

6 16 795 Gwen Ruth 00:28:41.70 (13)

7 21 794 Madison Ridge 00:31:06.53 (16)

2 Buckeye Central 00:28:09.27 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 749 Katy Hagerty 00:24:07.72 1

2 7 752 Taylor Ratliff 00:26:14.15 5

3 10 748 Kyleigh Brown 00:27:00.73 8

4 22 750 Shanti Hunter 00:31:16.14 17

5 25 753 Courtney Stahl 00:32:07.60 19

6 34 754 Isis Wagner 00:37:20.74 (22)

7 35 747 Stella Betts 00:38:34.91 (23)

3 Clear Fork 00:27:49.83 5 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 768 Isabellah Molina 00:24:14.25 2

2 5 766 Claire Blubaugh 00:25:15.50 4

3 15 770 Allison Ross 00:28:31.43 12

4 17 767 Jocie Dornbirer 00:28:59.58 14

5 26 769 Kailyn Moody 00:32:08.39 20

4 St. Peter's 00:32:33.12 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 786 Allyson Gatchall 00:26:55.52 7

2 19 787 Katherine Schonhardt 00:30:43.78 15

3 24 785 Katie Elliott 00:31:36.12 18

4 29 783 Zoe Blank 00:34:43.71 21

5 36 788 Natalie VanDyne 00:38:46.47 24

6 37 784 Elizabeth Dauterman 00:38:50.74 (25)
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Cub Classic Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 749 Katy Hagerty JR 00:24:07.72 Buckeye Central

2 2 768 Isabellah Molina SO 00:24:14.25 Clear Fork

3 3 791 Morgan Lambert FR 00:24:29.81 Wynford

4 0 777 Lainie Vermilya FR 00:24:47.36 Loudonville

5 4 766 Claire Blubaugh FR 00:25:15.50 Clear Fork

6 0 778 Kadee Vranekovic FR 00:25:53.11 Loudonville

7 5 752 Taylor Ratliff JR 00:26:14.15 Buckeye Central

8 6 796 Ari Sigler FR 00:26:53.99 Wynford

9 7 786 Allyson Gatchall SO 00:26:55.52 St. Peter's

10 8 748 Kyleigh Brown JR 00:27:00.73 Buckeye Central

11 9 790 Chloe Kaple SO 00:27:06.98 Wynford

12 10 797 Tricia Zender SR 00:27:28.01 Wynford

13 11 793 Atlee Miller JR 00:28:08.82 Wynford

14 0 772 Allison Cawrse FR 00:28:26.71 Loudonville

15 12 770 Allison Ross SO 00:28:31.43 Clear Fork

16 (13) 795 Gwen Ruth FR 00:28:41.70 Wynford

17 14 767 Jocie Dornbirer SO 00:28:59.58 Clear Fork

18 0 760 Sarah Gingerich SO 00:29:08.94 Central Christian

19 15 787 Katherine Schonhardt JR 00:30:43.78 St. Peter's

20 0 779 Kylie Collins SO 00:31:05.21 Lucas

21 (16) 794 Madison Ridge FR 00:31:06.53 Wynford

22 17 750 Shanti Hunter SO 00:31:16.14 Buckeye Central

23 0 765 Abby Yoder SO 00:31:18.14 Central Christian

24 18 785 Katie Elliott JR 00:31:36.12 St. Peter's

25 19 753 Courtney Stahl JR 00:32:07.60 Buckeye Central

26 20 769 Kailyn Moody SO 00:32:08.39 Clear Fork

27 0 771 Mackenzie Ernsberger FR 00:32:45.27 East Knox

28 0 759 Taylor Patterson SR 00:33:03.00 Bucyrus

29 21 783 Zoe Blank SR 00:34:43.71 St. Peter's

30 0 762 Joy Li JR 00:35:43.76 Central Christian

31 0 764 Sierra Nussbaum SR 00:35:44.17 Central Christian

32 0 757 McKayla Hedrick SR 00:36:13.91 Bucyrus

33 0 756 Harmony Dalrymple SR 00:36:46.24 Bucyrus

34 (22) 754 Isis Wagner SO 00:37:20.74 Buckeye Central

35 (23) 747 Stella Betts SO 00:38:34.91 Buckeye Central

36 24 788 Natalie VanDyne FR 00:38:46.47 St. Peter's

37 (25) 784 Elizabeth Dauterman SO 00:38:50.74 St. Peter's

38 0 758 Kailey Horsley FR 00:44:57.61 Bucyrus

39 0 781 Kesley Crider FR 00:47:21.66 Mansfield Senior
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